ASAHI KEIKI CO.,LTD.
TERMINAL TYPE TRANSMITTER
TZ-5C
■ Features
•Input K sensor
•Isolated input/output/power supply
•DIN rail mount
•Small size and easy installation

(Voltage less than ±10V)
OutputCode No.
■ Ordering Guide
TZ-5C-
Output
Input
1. 0~500°C
2. 0~1000°C
Y. Special
1. DC 1~5V
2. DC 4~20mA
3. DC 0~10V
Y. Special{
{
■ Dimension
98
94
54
25
41
Side
Front
DIN RAIL
2 4 6 8
5 71 3
■ Connection Diagram
■ Block Diagram
OUTPUT
1 3 5
2 4 6
7
8
LO
A
DDC
24V
TCJ Senser
+
-
K Sensor
Circuit
Power Supply Circuit